
DATES OF LETTING SESSION 2016/2017 FOR SECONDARY SCHOOLS 

 

1st Letting Session       Monday 22nd August 2016 to Friday 14th October 2016 

No lets on Friday 23rd Saturday 24th Sunday 25th & Monday 26th September 2016 

No Lets on Saturday 15th October to Sunday 23rd October 2016 inclusive - It may be 

possible for you to continue your let during the October week provided that there is high 

enough demand from other groups. You must put your request to the letting section if you 

wish to continue your let at this time, otherwise you will be denied access to the school 

 

2nd Letting Session     Monday 24th October 2016 to Friday 23rd December 2016 

No Lets on Saturday 24th December 2016 to Sunday 8th January 2017 inclusive 

 

3rd Letting Session      Monday 9th January 2017 to Friday 1st April 2017 

Lets are still available on 4th February 2017 to Tuesday 7th February 2017 inclusive even 

though it is a school holiday. If you do not want your lets on any of these dates you must 

inform the letting section otherwise you will still be charged 

No Lets on Saturday 1st April 2017 to Monday 17th April 2017 inclusive- It may be possible 

for you to continue your let during the October week provided that there is high enough 

demand from other groups. You must put your request to the letting section if you wish to 

continue your let at this time, otherwise you will be denied access to the school. 

 

4th Letting Session       Tuesday 18th April 2017 to Thursday 29th June 2017 

No Lets on Monday 1st May 2017 

No lets on Friday 26th May 2017 to Monday 29th May 2017 inclusive 

Lets may be available during the summer holiday if there is high enough demand from 

other groups. If you wish to continue your let over the Summer Holidays you must inform 

the letting section, otherwise you will be denied access to the school. 

 


